A    associate company
Data sheet
RM36D01_05
Issue , 15th December 2025
RM36 rotary magnetic encoder
The RM36 is a high-speed
magnetic rotary encoder
designed for use in harsh

Shaft = Ø*h7
Fixing: Grub screw provided
Magnetic actuator ordering information
Part numbers:
For resolutions of 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
Output type
IA - Incremental, push-pull, 24 V
IB - Incremental, open collector, 24 V
IC - Incremental, RS422, 5 V
SC - Absolute binary synchro-serial (SSI), RS422, 5 V
SI - SSI + Incremental, RS422, 5 V
Cx - Linear current:
Vx - Linear voltage:
Linear voltage output 0 - 10 V, supply +20 V to +30 V DC
360° 180° 90° 45°
CW VA VB VC VD
CCW VE VF VG VH
Linear voltage output ±10 V, supply ±12 V to ±16 V DC
360° 180° 90° 45°
CW VM VN VP VQ
CCW VR VS VT VV
Linear current output 4 - 20 mA, supply +20 V to +30 V DC
360° 180° 90° 45°
CW CA CB CC CD
CCW CE CF CG CH
Resolution
For IA, IB, IC, SC and SI (counts/positions per revolution):
Decimal
D32 - 320 D80 - 800 2D0 - 2000
D40 - 400 1D0 - 1000
D50 - 500 1D6 - 1600
For Cx and Vx:
10B - 1,024 positions per revolution
Binary
09B - 512 12B - 4096
10B - 1024 13B - 8192
11B - 2048
NOTE: Not all combinations are valid.
®
A
Issue Date Page Corrections made
3 18. 5. 2018 4 - 6 Resolutions amended
4 04. 07. 2018 General All outputs amended
5 15. 12. 2025 3 Cable diameter amended
Document issues
RLS merilna tehnika d.o.o.
Poslovna cona Žeje pri Komendi
Pod vrbami 2
SI-1218 Komenda
Slovenia
Head office
T  +386 1 5272100
F  +386 1 5272129
E  mail@rls.si
This product is not designed or intended for use outside the environmental limitations and operating parameters expressly stated on the product’s datasheet. Products are not